
Spring Into Sustainability!
 SUSTAINABILITY EVENTSAPRIL

Soles for Souls Shoe Collection
drop-offs at DeVos Fieldhouse, Dow Center, SUD, and Van Wylen Library

Holland Winter Farmer’s Market
9:00am - 12:00 pm, 8th St.

Hope College Screening of “Poverty, Inc.”
7:00pm, Knickerbocker Theatre

Dine to Donate - Project Clarity/ODC
4:30-8:00 pm, Boatwerks

Dine to Donate - Project Clarity/ODC
4:30-8:00 pm, Boatwerks

Holland Winter Farmer’s Market  
9:00am - 12:00pm, 8th Street

Windmill Island Opens for the Season
Comprenew Community Shred Day

9:00am - 11:30am, Holland Comprenew
National Environmental Education Week

https://www.neefusa.org/ 
Earth Week at Hope College

Ottawa Housing Next - Affordable Housing Conversation 
7:45am - 11:00am, Boatwerks

GVSU-Holland: Campus LED Lighting - The Gift that Keeps on Giving 
12:00pm - 1:00pm, Holland Campus

Energy Wars Student Event (HYAC and LSATL)
7:00pm - 9:00pm, Hope College Maas Center Auditorium

Dr. Steven Bouma-Prediger “Christian Earthkeeping”
Hope College Chapel Session

Wege Foundation Speaker Series - The Real Costs of Oil
4:00pm - 5:00pm, Aquinas College

Earth Day
Arbor Day

10th Annual Macatawa River Clean-Up
1:00pm - 4:00pm, Kollen Park, RSVP to ODC

Drug Collection Event
10:00am - 2:00pm, Holland DPS

1-9

2

2

11

12

16

16
16

17-23

17-23
19

19

20

20

21

22
29
30

30

For more information about these and other events, please visit the community calendar at:

www.hope.edu/sustainability-institute




