Spring Into Sustainability!

	APRIL SUSTAINABILITY EVENTS
1-9	Soles for Souls Shoe Collection
	drop-offs at DeVos Fieldhouse, Dow Center, SUD, and Van Wylen Library
2	Holland Winter Farmer's Market
	9:00am - 12:00 pm, 8th St.
2	Hope College Screening of "Poverty, Inc."
	7:00pm, Knickerbocker Theatre
11	Dine to Donate - Project Clarity/ODC
	4:30-8:00 pm, Boatwerks
12	Dine to Donate - Project Clarity/ODC
	4:30-8:00 pm, Boatwerks
16	Holland Winter Farmer's Market
	9:00am - 12:00pm, 8th Street
16	Windmill Island Opens for the Season
16	Comprenew Community Shred Day
	9:00am - 11:30am, Holland Comprenew
17-23	National Environmental Education Week
17-23	https://www.neefusa.org/
17-23	Earth Week at Hope College
19	Ottawa Housing Next - Affordable Housing Conversation
17	7:45am - 11:00am, Boatwerks
19	GVSU-Holland: Campus LED Lighting - The Gift that Keeps on Giving
17	12:00pm - 1:00pm, Holland Campus
20	Energy Wars Student Event (HYAC and LSATL)
20	7:00pm - 9:00pm, Hope College Maas Center Auditorium
20	Dr. Steven Bouma-Prediger "Christian Earthkeeping"
20	Hope College Chapel Session
21	Wege Foundation Speaker Series - The Real Costs of Oil
4 1	4:00pm - 5:00pm, Aquinas College
22	Earth Day
29	Arbor Day
30	10th Annual Macatawa River Clean-Up
30	1:00pm - 4:00pm, Kollen Park, RSVP to ODC
30	Drug Collection Event
50	10:00am - 2:00pm, Holland DPS
	10.00am - 2.00pm, Floridad Dr.5

For more information about these and other events, please visit the community calendar at:

www.hope.edu/sustainability-institute

